Local  Canopy for  100KVA 01 PCS 120000.00 120000.00 II

i  Generator,75dba  @ 3meter
1`.i--I-`i....i.I-I-.

01 PCS 50000.00 50000.00

HAS:ti:crrhai:rchn,Ca,Spec,f,Cat,on
Total  (tk) 1370000.00 )-

Discount (tk) 0

Grand Total  (tk)                                                                  1370000.00   <

ln words   Thirteen  Lac & Seventy Thousand   Taka Only.

Terms  &  Condn:

Delivery  is to  be  made at factory free  of cost.
made  by account payee cheq

quality  &  quantitywith  store  received.      ,`
3|    Installation  &  Commissioning  at  seller Cost
4 Warranty.-One Year

Payment wlll  be